
European Championship 3- Cushion - Small Table - Teams

Groups Ranking

Group Teams T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR Best Spec. 
Avg Gr-rank

BC Havírov B (CZ) 146 158 0,924 6 8 1,315 1
BSG Duisburg 1932 e.V. (DE) 134 138 0,971 4 12 3,571 2

BC Gildevrienden Beveren  (BE) 86 147 0,585 1 5 0,833 3
Siegburger Billardclub 1950 e.V. (DE) 82 175 0,468 1 4 0,566 4

Bfr. Sterkrade-Heide 1935 e.V. (DE) 148 87 1,701 5 6 2,500 1
B.C. Arena (BE) 136 111 1,225 5 9 1,785 2

1.Billardsportklub Schwarzatal (AT) 110 111 0,990 2 8 2,272 3
1.BC Magdeburg 1950 e.V. B (DE) 63 117 0,538 0 6 0,000 4

Billard Klub Ekvita Kladno B (CZ) 150 118 1,271 6 9 1,923 1
KBC De Goeie Queue (BE) 111 140 0,792 3 6 1,086 2

BC Landau-Isar A (DE) 98 135 0,725 3 7 1,315 3
Bfr. Wattenscheid 1957 e.V (DE) 105 155 0,677 0 5 0,000 4

Alexandria Sporting Club (EG) 146 99 1,474 5 9 2,777 1
Billiard Promotion Team (BE) 147 132 1,113 5 9 1,562 2
SV 1889 Altenweddingen (DE) 94 117 0,803 1 7 3,000 3

ABC Friemersheim (DE) 106 140 0,757 1 5 1,086 4

1.BC Magdeburg 1950 e.V. A (DE) 129 175 0,737 5 5 1,000 1
Billard Klub Ekvita Kladno C (CZ) 97 180 0,538 3 4 0,733 2

TSV Lichtenberg A (DE) 111 175 0,634 2 5 0,733 3
1.Pottendorfer Billardklub B (AT) 89 180 0,494 2 6 0,800 4

BC La Plaza Hoensbroek (NL) 139 110 1,263 4 12 2,083 1
1. BC Magdeburg 1950 e.V. C (DE) 124 131 0,946 4 7 1,388 2
Billard Klub Ekvita Kladno A (CZ) 103 136 0,757 3 5 1,250 3

WBA (AT) 97 141 0,687 1 7 1,315 4

BC Elite Wien (AT) 125 138 0,905 5 7 1,666 1
BC Fuhlenbrock 2009 (DE) 87 156 0,557 4 6 1,190 2

Borussia Pankow 1960 e.V. (DE) 71 157 0,452 3 4 0,833 3
Cercle de Billard Dudelange (LU) 31 167 0,185 0 2 0,000 4

Verbrugge Terminals (NL) 150 98 1,530 6 10 2,777 1
1.Pottendorfer Billardklub A (AT) 128 126 1,015 3 8 1,666 2
Presskan System Prostejov (CZ) 111 107 1,037 2 7 1,785 3

TSV Lichtenberg B (DE) 77 111 0,693 1 4 1,041 4

Corfu (NL) 150 84 1,785 6 12 3,125 1
BC Elk Weird' Hem (BE) 131 92 1,423 4 8 2,272 2

BCC Witten (DE) 121 101 1,198 2 7 1,666 3
BC Landau-Isar B (DE) 66 113 0,584 0 3 0,000 4

BC Havírov A (CZ) 150 112 1,339 6 6 2,272 1
MBC Duisburg (DE) 123 131 0,938 4 8 1,315 2

Académie de Billard Luxembourg (LU) 114 147 0,775 1 7 0,925 3
1. Mariahilfer Billardklub (AT) 116 160 0,725 1 6 0,892 4
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Teams T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR Best Spec. 
Avg

Qual-1st 

Rank
Corfu (NL) 150 84 1,785 6 12 3,125 1

Verbrugge Terminals (NL) 150 98 1,530 6 10 2,777 2
BC Havírov A (CZ) 150 112 1,339 6 6 2,272 3

Billard Klub Ekvita Kladno B (CZ) 150 118 1,271 6 9 1,923 4
BC Havírov B (CZ) 146 158 0,924 6 8 1,315 5

Bfr. Sterkrade-Heide 1935 e.V. (DE) 148 87 1,701 5 6 2,500 6
Alexandria Sporting Club (EG) 146 99 1,474 5 9 2,777 7

BC Elite Wien (AT) 125 138 0,905 5 7 1,666 8
1.BC Magdeburg 1950 e.V. A (DE) 129 175 0,737 5 5 1,000 9

BC La Plaza Hoensbroek (NL) 139 110 1,263 4 12 2,083 10

Teams T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR Best Spec. 
Avg

Qual-2nd 

Rank
B.C. Arena (BE) 136 111 1,225 5 9 1,785 11

Billiard Promotion Team (BE) 147 132 1,113 5 9 1,562 12
BC Elk Weird' Hem (BE) 131 92 1,423 4 8 2,272 13

BSG Duisburg 1932 e.V. (DE) 134 138 0,971 4 12 3,571 14
1. BC Magdeburg 1950 e.V. C (DE) 124 131 0,946 4 7 1,388 15

MBC Duisburg (DE) 123 131 0,938 4 8 1,315 16
BC Fuhlenbrock 2009 (DE) 87 156 0,557 4 6 1,190 17

1.Pottendorfer Billardklub A (AT) 128 126 1,015 3 8 1,666 18
KBC De Goeie Queue (BE) 111 140 0,792 3 6 1,086 19

Billard Klub Ekvita Kladno C (CZ) 97 180 0,538 3 4 0,733 20

Teams T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR Best Spec. 
Avg

Qual-3rd 

Rank
Billard Klub Ekvita Kladno A (CZ) 103 136 0,757 3 5 1,250 21

BC Landau-Isar A (DE) 98 135 0,725 3 7 1,315 22
Borussia Pankow 1960 e.V. (DE) 71 157 0,452 3 4 0,833 23

BCC Witten (DE) 121 101 1,198 2 7 1,666 24
Presskan System Prostejov (CZ) 111 107 1,037 2 7 1,785 25

1.Billardsportklub Schwarzatal (AT) 110 111 0,990 2 8 2,272 26
TSV Lichtenberg A (DE) 111 175 0,634 2 5 0,733 27

SV 1889 Altenweddingen (DE) 94 117 0,803 1 7 3,000 28
Académie de Billard Luxembourg (LU) 114 147 0,775 1 7 0,925 29

BC Gildevrienden Beveren  (BE) 86 147 0,585 1 5 0,833 30

Teams T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP HR Best Spec. 
Avg

Qual-4th 
Rank

1.Pottendorfer Billardklub B (AT) 89 180 0,494 2 6 0,800 31
ABC Friemersheim (DE) 106 140 0,757 1 5 1,086 32

1. Mariahilfer Billardklub (AT) 116 160 0,725 1 6 0,892 33
TSV Lichtenberg B (DE) 77 111 0,693 1 4 1,041 34

WBA (AT) 97 141 0,687 1 7 1,315 35
Siegburger Billardclub 1950 e.V. (DE) 82 175 0,468 1 4 0,566 36

Bfr. Wattenscheid 1957 e.V (DE) 105 155 0,677 0 5 0,000 37
BC Landau-Isar B (DE) 66 113 0,584 0 3 0,000 38

1.BC Magdeburg 1950 e.V. B (DE) 63 117 0,538 0 6 0,000 39
Cercle de Billard Dudelange (LU) 31 167 0,185 0 2 0,000 40




